
Rank 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

R N 

5 

7 

35 

18 

39 

102 

14 

133 

27 

26 

25 

12 

Driver 

CAVINA ALESSANDRO 

SPORTELLA GIOVANNI 

RUGGERI ALESSANDRO 

LANZENI WILLIAM 

SEGU' LUCA 

BARTOLINI NICOLA 

IANNOTTA MARCO 

GUERINI LUCA 

PALLUZZI FABIO 

NESPOLI LORENZO 

FRACASSO PAOLO 

REGGIANI MATTEO 

Nat 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

ITA 

Class 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

MJ KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

KGP SHIFTER 

Material 

PCR / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

BIREL ART / BMB 

PCR / BMB 

JESOLO / BMB 

JESOLO / bmb 

BIREL ART / BMB 

Team Best Time 

40.571 

40.715 

40.717 

40.741 

40.815 

40.982 

41.207 

41.335 

41.415 

41.425 

41.753 

42.306 

Diff 

0.144 

0.146 

0.170 

0.244 

0.411 

0.636 

0.764 

0.844 

0.854 

1.182 

1.735 

In 

6 

8 

8 

9 

6 

5 

8 

6 

6 

8 

8 

5 

2nd Time 

40.660 

40.801 

40.724 

40.756 

40.818 

41.012 

41.237 

41.473 

41.456 

41.501 

41.822 

42.328 

P.ty 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Margin of Victory 

1.255 

Avg. Speed 

82,969 

Best Lap Tm 

40.571 

Best Spd 

92,016 

Best Lap by 

5 - CAVINA ALESSANDRO 
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Timekeeping Chief Alessandro Lenzi 

Race Director: Renato Schmidt 

Exposed at: ____________ 
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STEWARD

TROFEO EASYKART - KGP R.1 - Siena 

KGP Shifter 

Qualifying Practice 

Qualifying started at 9:20:29 

Circuito Internazionale Siena 1,037 km 

15/03/2015 09:20 

OFFICIAL RESULTS


